4 0 I N C H C O N V E Y O R S A N D W I C H O V E N S ( M O D E L S J B 2 H , J B 3 H )
Project:
Item Number:
Quantity:
40
Inch
ConveyorSandw
ich

• Do not place on surfaces or near walls, partitions or kitchen
furniture unless they are made of non-combustible material or clad
with non-combustible heat-insulating material. Ovens must not be
used near or below curtains and other combustible materials.
• Allow a minimum of 8" (20.3 cm) of clearance on the left and right
sides of the cheese melter.
• Maximum ambient temperature: 104° F (40 ° C).
JB2H Models
JB3H Models
Agency Listings
ITEMS
Item No. Model No. Description
SO2-12010.5
JB2H
10½" Wide Conveyor, 120V
SO2-20810.5 10½" Wide Conveyor, 208V
SO2-22010.5* 10½" Wide Conveyor, 220V
SO2-24010.5 10½" Wide Conveyor, 240V
SO2-20814.5
JB3H
14½" Wide Conveyor, 208V
SO2-22014.5* 14½" Wide Conveyor, 220V
SO2-24014.5 14½" Wide Conveyor, 240V
*Made to order item. Made to order items cannot be canceled or returned.
4 0 I N C H C O N V E Y O R S A N D W I C H O V E N S ( M O D E L S J B 2 H , J B 3 H )
40
In